BUS FARES AS OF 10/01/2015

CAT FIXED ROUTE

CAT FIXED ROUTE — Senior/Veteran/Student

Regular Fare

All Day Pass

20 —Trip Pass

Day Pass Vouchers.......ccoevveievieneceneieinnens

Monthly Pass......ccccoeeieineneinecesiese s

ADA PARATRANSIT

RegUIAr Fare ....oeeeeeee e, $0.50
All DAY PaSS ..ot enreae s $1.50
20 = THIP PaSS..eieiiererereecteee e esreae s $10.00
MONthIY PaSS......coeueveereeerireeerieerere e $20.00

ADA PARATRANSIT — Senior/Veteran/Student

REGUIAr Fare ..o, $1.00
P R N e 1o Y o T $20.00
10 = TrIP PASS weveeeeeeeererie e evees e $10.00
MONEAIY PSS ..cvoevreviecreceterieeceee e $37.50

VERDE LYNX — Senior/Veteran/Student

REGUIAN Fare .c.c.eoveveeeeeveeeee et e eeeven $1.00
Within Sedona.......c.ccvveeeeeieieerecrre e $0.50
MONEhIY Pass.......coveeeeereeeereeereeeeeee e eveevenes $30.00
20 TrIP PaSS..ucrieieeeeceereeieeeeee et eresennens $17.50

All Access (CAT+Lynx+YAT) — Senior/Veteran/Student

REGUIAr Fare ..o e $2.25
LITS Fare (Cash Only) ..cceevveveeeecrieceeeee, $1.00
20 = THIP PaSS.eiinecreeeirieeiere v severenenas $40.00
10 = TriP PSS weveeeeeeecvverie et eeeeveeeeve e $20.00
MONEAIY PSS w.vcvevcririeeee v $75.00
LITS Passes Half Price Regular Fare Price
VERDE LYNX
RegUIAr Fare ......cceeveveeerereeecveree e $2.00
Within SEdoNa.....coeveeeneereienre e $1.00
MONEhIY Pass.......cceeeeerneeeeeeerererererere e $60.00
20 THIP PaSS.eeueererirerererieeeereeeveeeesereseseve e $35.00
Single Trip Voucher $2.00
All Access (CAT+Lynx+YAT)
Daily PasS...ccuuureereeeeneeriisireee e $6.00

Monthly Pass

DailY PASS...ceieeeieeteeetee e eeee et $4.00

MONEhIY Pass.......cveirieeeeeieeereeereee et eveae e $40.00




